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SESSION TOPIC JUNE 11 JUNE 12 JUNE 13 

General abdominal ultrasound in gastroenterology  
08:30-
10:30 

11:00-
13:00 

14:30-
16:30 

Mentoring Session 
17:00 -18:00  

09:00-
11:00 

11:30-
13:30 

15:00-
17:00 

09:30-
11:30 

12:00-
14:00 

Bowel abdominal ultrasound in gastroenterology 
(IBD, diverticular disease, etc.) 

08:30- 
10:30 

11:00-
13:00 

14:30-
16:30 

09:00-
11:00 

11:30-
13:30 

15:00-
17:00 

09:30-
11:30 

12:00-
14:00 

Capsule endoscopy 
08:30-
10:30 

11:00-
13:00 

14:30-
16:30 

09:00-
11:00 

11:30-
13:30 

15:00-
17:00 

09:30-
11:30 

12:00-
14:00 

Endoscopy – Lower GI (Polypectomy) 
08:30-
10:30 

11:00-
13:00 

14:30-
16:30 

09:00-
11:00 

11:30-
13:30 

15:00-
17:00 

09:30-
11:30 

12:00-
14:00 

Endoscopy – Upper GI (Stomach and variceal 
bleeding) 

08:30-
10:30 

11:00-
13:00 

14:30-
16:30 

09:00-
11:00 

11:30-
13:30 

15:00-
17:00 

09:30-
11:30 

12:00-
14:00 

Endoscopy with a colonoscopy simulator 
08:30-
10:30 

11:00-
13:00 

14:30-
16:30 

09:00-
11:00 

11:30-
13:30 

15:00-
17:00 

09:30-
11:30 

12:00-
14:00 

Advanced Endoscopy (Endoscopic ultrasound, 
ERCP)  

08:30-
10:30 

11:00-
13:00 

14:30-
16:30 

09:00-
11:00 

11:30-
13:30 

15:00-
17:00 

09:30-
11:30 

12:00-
14:00 

How to perform liver biopsy and elastography  
08:30-
10:30 

11:00-
13:00 

14:30-
16:30 

09:00-
11:00 

11:30-
13:30 

15:00-
17:00 

09:30-
11:30 

12:00-
14:00 

Indications for and hands-on training in 
percutaneous endoscopic gastrostomy [PEG] 

08:30-
10:30 

11:00-
13:00 

14:30-
16:30 

09:00-
11:00 

11:30-
13:30 

15:00-
17:00 

09:30-
11:30 

12:00-
14:00 

Reflux and motility studies: Practical approaches 
08:30-
10:30 

11:00-
13:00 

14:30-
16:30 

09:00-
11:00 

11:30-
13:30 

15:00-
17:00 

09:30-
11:30 

12:00-
14:00 

New therapies in IBD: Practical approaches 
08:30-
10:30 

11:00-
13:00 

14:30-
16:30 

09:00-
11:00 

11:30-
13:30 

15:00-
17:00 

09:30-
11:30 

12:00-
14:00 

Complications of portal hypertension: Practical 
approaches 

08:30-
10:30 

11:00-
13:00 

14:30-
16:30 

09:00-
11:00 

11:30-
13:30 

15:00-
17:00 

09:30-
11:30 

12:00-
14:00 
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SESSION FACULTY 

General abdominal ultrasound in 
gastroenterology  

Christian Kielisch Giovanni Galati Maria Luigia Vaiano Ignė Gečaitė Beatričė Moskalionė    

Bowel abdominal ultrasound (IBD, 
diverticular disease, etc.) 

Clas af Björkesten 
Hagar Banai 
Eran  

Andrea Constantino Dana Duricova Stephan Vavricka   

Capsule endoscopy Reena Sidhu Martin Keuchel Begoña Gonzalez       

Endoscopy I – Lower GI 
(Polypectomy) 

Jayan Mannath Ruchit Sood Peter Mačinga Radu Tutuian Laura Lucaciu   

Endoscopy II – Upper GI (Stomach 
and variceal bleeding) 

Pradeep Mundre Vita Skuja  Manuele Furnari John Jacob Bjorn Rembacken 
Conchubhair 
Winter 

Endoscopy III – Endoscopy with a 
colonoscopy simulator 

Stavros Dimitriadis 
Jurjen J. 
Boonstra 

Marco Napoli Mo Thoufeeq     

Endoscopy IV (Endoscopic 
ultrasound, ERCP)  

Andrea Tenca 
Marianna 
Signoretti  

Wafaa Ahmed Lydi van Driel TBC   

How to perform liver biopsy and 
elastography 

Eric Tjwa Pavel Taimr Jeoffrey Schouten       

Indications for and hands-on training 
in percutaneous endoscopic 
gastrostomy [PEG] 

Tajana Pavic Ivan Lerotić  Stipe Pelajić        

Reflux and motility studies: Practical 
approaches 

Marina Coletta  Amir Mari          

New therapies in IBD: Practical 
approaches 

Nacho Catalan-Serra Paula Sousa Zlatan Mujagic Iago Rodriguez -Lago     

Complications of portal hypertension: 
Practical approaches 

Virginia Hernandez-Gea Edilmar Alvarado Oana Farcau       

 


